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HN 6 5 
RA 5 6 
KR 6 4 
RO 7 2 
US 6 4 
AT 5 5 
RO 4 7 
AT 5 5 
KR 5 5 
RA 5 5 
ER 5 5 

SR 5 5 
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5 5.0 49.0
5 4.5 57.5
5 4.5 56.5
4 4.5 54.5
6 4.5 53.5
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0 566.0 
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5 531.0 
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0 541.5 
0 535.0 
5 540.0 
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5 577.0 
5 544.0 
5 536.0 
5 542.0 
5 530.0 
5 526.0 
5 510.5 
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2090 SU
2071 NE
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2083 IT
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2078 IT
2110 NE
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2101 LA
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2038 SU
1930 SU
2038 GE
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2178 US
2090 GE

ER 2 5 
ER 2 5 

NA 3 3 
ER 2 5 
UI 3 3 
ED 4 1 
UI 2 5 
UI 4 0 
UX 3 2 
UI 2 4 
ER 2 4 

TA 3 2 
UI 3 2 
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RA 3 2 
UI 2 4 
UI 2 3 
AT 1 5 
UI 2 3 

SR 3 1 
ED 0 7 
UI 2 3 
UI 3 1 
UI 2 2 
ER 1 4 
UX 1 4 
UI 1 3 
AE 1 2 
SA 1 0 
ER 1 0 

4 4.5 47.0
4 4.5 46.5
5 4.5 46.0
4 4.5 46.0
5 4.5 45.5
6 4.5 44.5
4 4.5 43.0
6 4.0 56.0
4 4.0 52.0
4 4.0 51.5
4 4.0 51.0
6 4.0 48.5
6 4.0 48.0
4 4.0 47.5
5 4.0 47.0
5 4.0 47.0
7 4.0 45.5
6 4.0 45.5
5 4.0 43.5
6 3.5 51.5
5 3.5 49.5
6 3.5 49.5
7 3.5 48.5
4 3.5 47.0
6 3.5 44.0
7 3.5 39.0
7 3.0 49.5
6 3.0 46.0
6 3.0 44.5
7 2.5 43.0
5 2.0 47.0
6 1.0 43.0
5 1.0 40.5

0 513.0 
5 499.0 
0 526.0 
0 508.0 
5 518.5 
5 502.0 
0 504.5 
0 563.0 
0 499.0 
5 539.0 
0 542.5 
5 528.5 
0 509.5 
5 508.0 
0 531.0 
0 525.5 
5 518.5 
5 506.5 
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5 527.5 
5 537.5 
5 517.5 
5 495.0 
0 523.5 
0 473.0 
0 482.5 
5 510.0 
0 474.0 
5 481.5 
0 492.5 
0 417.0 
0 372.0 
5 306.5 
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Pairing
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1  5. 

2  6. 

3  8. 

4  1. 

5  22. 

6  29. 

7  2. 

8  7. 

9  33. 

10  24. 

11  25. 

12  36. 

13  11. 

14  12. 

15  13. 

16  37. 

17  50. 

18  40. 

19  48. 

20  30. 

21  18. 

22  52. 

23  27. 

24  56. 

25  35. 

26  94. 

27  74. 

28  46. 

29  32. 

30  42. 

31  93. 

32  70. 

33  54. 

34  114 

35  60. 

36  62. 

37  64. 

38  66. 

39  128 

40  68. 

41  72. 

42  100 

43  84. 

44  85. 

45  105 

46  124 

47  71. 

48  123 

49  132 

50  86. 

51  125 

52  106 

53  112 

54  80. 

55  92. 

56  117 

57  126 

58  90. 
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nde  IM 

Sai    

genij    

Micha    

ovan    

gen    

enedic    

os,Ste    

‐Dani    

  

s    

(8)  ‐ 

(7)  ‐ 

(7)  ‐ 

(7)  ‐ 

(7)  ‐ 

(7)  ‐ 

(6½)  ‐ 

(6½)  ‐ 

(6½)  ‐ 

(6½)  ‐ 

(6½)  ‐ 

(6)  ‐ 

(6)  ‐ 

(6)  ‐ 

(6)  ‐ 

(6)  ‐ 

(6)  ‐ 

(6)  ‐ 

(6)  ‐ 

(6)  ‐ 

(5½)  ‐ 

M  (5½)  ‐ 

(5½)  ‐ 

(5½)  ‐ 

(5½)  ‐ 

(5½)  ‐ 

(5½)  ‐ 

(5½)  ‐ 

(5)  ‐ 

(5)  ‐ 

(5)  ‐ 

(5)  ‐ 

(5)  ‐ 

M  (5)  ‐ 

(5)  ‐ 

M  (5)  ‐ 

(5)  ‐ 

(5)  ‐ 

(5)  ‐ 

(4½)  ‐ 

(4½)  ‐ 

(4½)  ‐ 

(4½)  ‐ 

(4½)  ‐ 

(4½)  ‐ 

(4½)  ‐ 

(4)  ‐ 

(4)  ‐ 

(4)  ‐ 

(4)  ‐ 

(4)  ‐ 

(3½)  ‐ 

(3½)  ‐ 

(3½)  ‐ 

(3½)  ‐ 

(3½)  ‐ 

(3½)  ‐ 

(3)  ‐ 

10.  Brkic,A

3.  Gharam

17.  Kovcha

39.  Tischbi

9.  Stevic,H

20.  Shankla

26.  Wirig,A

31.  Holzke

21.  Ulibin,M

53.  Pruess,

38.  Chernia

4.  Chepar

41.  Nezad,

63.  Schiend

44.  Haimov

14.  Sokolov

15.  Maze,S

19.  Megara

28.  Meins,

75.  Hakimi

58.  Novita,

23.  Bakre,T

49.  Lioe,De

34.  Neelot

59.  Granda

43.  Barus,C

45.  Paikidz

65.  Kambe

61.  Misian

67.  Gantne

47.  Mencin

51.  Domon

69.  Efroims

57.  Ledere

89.  Petrov,

111  Sihite,C

122  Citra,D

99.  Fries,Fr

79.  Granda

95.  Martin

96.  Sander

83.  Lampe

116  Grosde

113  Wild,A

87.  Kvisla,J

91.  Pienab

129  Hakimi

73.  Bozino

82.  Charm

97.  Stull,No

102  Zuelle,

115  Arbinge

77.  Meyer,

118  Aulia,M

131  Bernsh

104  Asteng

81.  Jenal,Ju

130  Schwei

Ante 

mian,Tigran 

an,Alexande 

erek,Raj 

Hrvoje 

and,Samuel 

Anthony 

,Frank 

Mikhail 

,David 

aev,Alexan 

rinov,Ivan 

Husein 

dorfer,Ema 

vich,Tal 

v,Andrei 

Sebastien 

anto,Susant 

Gerlef 

fard,Ghaza 

,Anjas 

Tejas 

ede 

pal,Das 

adam,Nicola 

Cerdas 

ze,Nazi 

er,Bruno 

o,Franco 

er,Matthias 

nger,Vojko 

nt,Alex 

ski,Marsel 

r,Yoav 

,Nikita 

Chelsie M 

ewi Aa 

rederik 

adam,Patrik 

ez,Vincent 

rs,Isaac 

rt,Jonas 

emange,Davi 

chim 

Johannes  

arca,Nicol 

fard,Raana 

vic,Bogdan 

ier,Gregory 

orbert 

Bruno 

er,Roland 

,Bernhard 

Medina War 

htein,Tomer 

go,Corrado 

uerg 

izer,Simon 

GM  (7½) 

GM  (7½) 

GM  (7½) 

GM  (7) 

GM  (7) 

GM  (7) 

GM  (6½) 

GM  (6½) 

GM  (6½) 

IM  (6½) 

GM  (6½) 

GM  (6) 

IM  (6) 

FM  (6) 

IM  (6) 

GM  (6) 

GM  (6) 

GM  (6) 

IM  (6) 

WIM  (6) 

FM  (5½) 

GM  (5½) 

IM  (5½) 

GM  (5½) 

   (5½) 

GM  (5½) 

WGM  (5½) 

FM  (5½) 

FM  (5) 

   (5) 

IM  (5) 

IM  (5) 

WFM  (5) 

   (5) 

   (5) 

WFM  (5) 

WFM  (5) 

   (5) 

   (4½) 
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